
Seton Hill (10-1, 5-1) -vs- Walsh (5-7, 4-2)
5/1/2021 at North Canton, Ohio (Larry Staudt Field)

 
 

 
 
Seton Hill Goals: Ryan Manbeck (4); Peyton Gensler (3); Thomas Hanulak (2); McGarity Harper (2); Dan Rupert (1); Tyler Zameroski (1);
Jeremy Sforzo (1) 
Assists: Peyton Gensler (2); Christian Krauch (1); David St. Clair (1); Blake Profio (1); Ryan Manbeck (1); Dan Rupert (1) 
 
Walsh Goals: Marcus Brown (5); Colby Bowman (1); Evan Stertz (1); Sully Dowling (1) 
Assists: Kevin McMahon (3); Brent Mitchell (1); Sully Dowling (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Larry Staudt Field
Penalties: Tosh Pazuik 1st/08:02; Thomas Hanulak 1st/07:01; Ryan Manbeck 2nd/02:41; Preston Coffman 4th/01:50
Officials: Tyler Stotsky

Date: 5/1/2021
Attendance: 123

Score 1 2 3 4 5 Total
Seton Hill 6 6 0 2 0 14
Walsh 2 2 1 3 0 8

Shots 1 2 3 4 5 Total
Seton Hill 16 14 6 11 0 47
Walsh 5 8 9 13 0 35

Shots On Goal
Seton Hill 10 9 2 6 0 27
Walsh 3 5 2 8 0 18

Saves
Seton Hill 1 3 1 5 0 10
Walsh 4 3 2 4 0 13

Turnovers
Seton Hill 2 5 6 7 0 20
Walsh 5 4 7 3 0 19

Clears 1 2 3 4 5 Total
Seton Hill 3-4 5-5 5-8 4-6 0-0 17-23
Walsh 3-3 7-7 8-9 6-7 0-0 24-26

Ground Balls
Seton Hill 7 11 3 6 0 27
Walsh 6 7 9 5 0 27

Face Offs
Seton Hill 5 8 1 5 0 19
Walsh 4 1 1 1 0 7

Extra Man Opportunities
Seton Hill 1 0 0 1 0 0-2
Walsh 2 1 0 0 0 1-3



Seton Hill 14

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
6 Christian Krauch 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 - -
7 David St. Clair 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 - -
10 Jack VanSlooten 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 - -
26 Logan Gray 0 0 0 1 10 1 0 19-26 -

31 Ryan Manbeck 4 1 5 9 1 3 0 -
1-

01:00
42 Remy Sell 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 - -
44 Peyton Gensler 3 2 5 6 0 0 0 - -
48 Kevin Mo 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 - -
55 Andrew Clark 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - -
82 Jeremy Sforzo 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 - -
2 Grady Arnold 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
5 Brian Fehr 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 - -
8 Zack Estabrooks 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 - -
15 Caleb Voorhees 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
18 Clayton Paysen 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
19 Layne Harich 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
20 Blake Profio 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - -

22 Thomas Hanulak 2 0 2 10 1 2 0 -
1-

01:00
23 Logan Wiland 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -
27 Blake Morrow 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
28 Andy Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
32 Dan Rupert 1 1 2 4 2 0 0 - -
34 Logan Maloni 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 - -
35 Tyler Zameroski 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 - -
37 Kage Williams 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -
40 Jacob Motiuk 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
45 Robert Hofseth 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
88 Sam Latorre 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
99 McGarity Harper 2 0 2 5 0 2 0 - -

Totals 14 7 21 47 27 20 10 19-26
2-

02:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
48 Kevin Mo 60:00 8 10 W



Walsh 8

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
1 Colby Bowman 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 - -
5 Evan Bradley 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 - -
9 Shane Profio 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 - -
16 Patrick Cuddihy 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 - -
18 Howard Lawrence 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 - -
19 Kyle Lacey 0 0 0 0 5 1 4 - -
21 Brent Mitchell 0 1 1 7 3 3 2 - -
41 Andrew Singer 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
42 Jake Cieszynski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7-26 -
44 Kevin McMahon 0 3 3 2 1 1 0 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -

7 Preston Coffman 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 -
1-

00:30
17 Anthony Munoz 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 - -
22 Marcus Brown 5 0 5 11 0 2 0 - -
23 Tyler Wascovich 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
24 Evan Stertz 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 - -
25 Cameron Gregory 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -

26 Tosh Pazuik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

01:00
29 Coltin Wehr 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
30 Chase Williams 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
43 Gabe Brown 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 - -
45 Sully Dowling 1 1 2 3 1 4 0 - -

Totals 8 5 13 35 27 19 10 7-26
2-

01:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
16 Patrick Cuddihy 60:00 14 13 L



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By SHU-M WALSH
1st 13:17 Marcus Brown Unassisted 0 1
1st 11:31 Ryan Manbeck Christian Krauch 1 1
1st 06:16 McGarity Harper Unassisted 2 1
1st 04:42 Peyton Gensler Unassisted 3 1
1st 03:14 Thomas Hanulak Unassisted 4 1
1st 02:16 Ryan Manbeck Peyton Gensler 5 1
1st 01:40 Marcus Brown Unassisted 5 2
1st 00:10 Dan Rupert Unassisted 6 2
2nd 10:33 McGarity Harper Unassisted 7 2
2nd 06:27 Marcus Brown Sully Dowling 7 3
2nd 05:31 Peyton Gensler Unassisted 8 3
2nd 04:44 Thomas Hanulak Unassisted 9 3
2nd 04:27 Ryan Manbeck Dan Rupert 10 3
2nd 02:19 Sully Dowling (UP) Kevin McMahon 10 4
2nd 01:01 Jeremy Sforzo Ryan Manbeck 11 4
2nd 00:45 Tyler Zameroski Peyton Gensler 12 4
3rd 12:11 Marcus Brown Brent Mitchell 12 5
4th 08:30 Peyton Gensler Blake Profio 13 5
4th 04:40 Evan Stertz Kevin McMahon 13 6
4th 04:12 Ryan Manbeck David St. Clair 14 6
4th 03:08 Marcus Brown Unassisted 14 7
4th 00:10 Colby Bowman Kevin McMahon 14 8

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 08:02 WALSH Tosh Pazuik 01:00 SLASHING
1st 07:01 SHU-M Thomas Hanulak 01:00 PUSHING
2nd 02:41 SHU-M Ryan Manbeck 01:00 SLASHING
4th 01:50 WALSH Preston Coffman 00:30 OFFSIDE


